

H

C.A.No. 5772 OF 1997
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
ITEM NO. 113 COURT NO. 4 SECTION IVA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5772 OF 1997@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

Vipin Purushotham Patel ... Appellant (s)

Vs.

State of Karnataka and Anr. ... Respondent (s)

(With office report)
With C.A. No. 6119 (With office report)@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
C.A. Nos. 6120/97, 8457, 8456/97 and SLP (C) No. 9335/2000@@
CC
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 30-01-2002 This/These matter(s) was/were called
on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For appellant (s)
in CA 5772

Mr. NL Ganpathi, adv.

in CA 6119

Mr. RS Hegde, adv.
Mr. Somiran Sharma, adv.
for Mr. PP Singh, adv.

in CA 6120

M/s. JBD & Co.

in CA 8456 and 8457

Mr. S Sukumaran, adv.
for Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., adv.

For petitioner (s)

Mr. DP Chaturvedi, adv.
Mr. SN Bhat, adv.

For respondent (s)
in CA 5772, 8456-57

Mr. KR Nagaraja, adv.(Not Present)

in CA 5772, 6119-20,
8456-57

Mr. SK Kulkarni, adv.
Mr. M Gireesh Kumar, adv.
Mr. Ankur Kulkarni, adv.
for Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, adv.

Mr. KH Nobin Singh, adv.(Not Present)

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
An affidavit has been filed on behalf of Bangalore
Development Authority.

List after two weeks.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master